
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
1

S

Schroßlach

Eggenberg, Ort

Allershausen, Schule

Laimbach, Ort

Allershausen, Schule

ab

an

7:20

7:24

7:30

7:38

7:46

011 SB All.: Schroßlach - Allershausen VW Bus
Boos

�

S  : an Schultagen



Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
2

a

Allershausen, Schule

Schroßlach

Laimbach, Ort

ab

an

13:05

13:12

13:19

011 SB All.: Allershausen - Laimbach VW Bus (Mo-Do)
Boos

ç

a  : Mo bis Do an Schultagen


